
Name : Date :

Coloring Pages and Math Worksheets @ www.mathworksheets4kids.com

3

13

23
33

43

63 73

8393

103

113

133

153

163

173 53

123143

PREVIEW

www.mathworksheets4kids.com

Members, please

 
         

worksheet.

log in to

download this

Not a member?

    

Please sign up to 

    
access. 

gain complete  

Gain complete access to the largest

 collection of worksheets in all subjects!




